

September 30, 2014

SPS Commerce Expands European Operations

Leading Retail Cloud Services Provider Grows London Office to Address Strong Customer Demand and Strengthen Its Global Omnichannel Retail Community

MINNEAPOLIS, Sept. 30, 2014 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- SPS Commerce, Inc. (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leader in retail cloud services, announces its continued global expansion with a new office in the United Kingdom. The expansion will offer more local SPS support to European-based retail customers, as well as North American retailers and suppliers with global operations. SPS Commerce currently has more than 50,000 customers from 50 countries across worldwide.

"Retail is an international business as most retail organizations have operations and trading partners across the globe," said Archie Black, president and CEO of SPS Commerce. "SPS is focused on strategically building our operations in the regions where our customers do business and local support is needed. Our company is expanding its European operations to support existing European customers and fuel the growth of our network in this region."

SPS Commerce offers a suite of omnichannel retail solutions, including robust point-of-sale and inventory analytics, fulfillment services and an online sourcing community. SPS Europe, Ltd.'s growing employee base will manage all European operations by providing local support, fostering partnerships and spurring new customer acquisition.

"We are delighted to see SPS Commerce expanding its operations in Europe," said Mike Baldwin, sales analysis manager at Columbia Sportswear Company. "SPS brings the retail expertise and the insightful solutions needed for organizations, like Columbia, to better understand the European consumer and grow our business."

About SPS Commerce

SPS Commerce perfects the power of trading partner relationships with the industry's most broadly adopted, retail cloud services platform. As a leader in cloud-based supply chain management solutions, we provide prewired, proven integrations and comprehensive retail performance analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. With a singular focus on the retail marketplace, we revolutionized traditional EDI systems by developing a platform that enables highly cost-effective and reliable trading partner collaboration. SPS Commerce has achieved 54 consecutive quarters of revenue growth and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

SPS COMMERCE, SPS, and RETAIL UNIVERSE are marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. and Registered in U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. INFINITE RETAIL POWER, SPS logo and others are further marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. These marks may be registered or otherwise protected in other countries.

SPS-C

CONTACT: Kay Rindels

SPS Commerce

866-245-8100

krindels@spscommerce.com